
CRITERIUM MACKENZIE U16 - SL

MEN  SLALOM      

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  2/28/2026 Start Time 9:30 / 13:25CLUB DE SKI MSA

SKIBEC

RUN 2

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1 19 BRAKEL, Owethu EDEL 401.91 46 50 DUFAULT, Collin TREMB372.84

2 18 BERNARD, Philippe ADSTO 317.52 47 49 JOANISSE, Louis-Felix BELNE 344.97

3 17 BOUCHARD, Benjamin BELNE 323.12 48 48 COIFFIER, Olivier VALIN 540.29

4 16 GRENIER, Antonin VALIN 453.63 49 47 THIBAULT, Zachary MATHI 462.93

5 15 KAPLAN, Toby MARIE 380.56 50 46 HEBERT, Finley MARIE 353.16

6 14 GILBERT-PETIT, Victor STSAV 372.21 51 45 CABANES, Maxime TREMB372.73

7 13 ROY, Alexis GLEA 748.83 52 44 CLÉMENT, Logan BROM 999.00

8 12 GASCON, Maxim TREMB331.35 53 43 DESMARAIS, Simon ORFOR595.40

9 11 LAPORTE, Felix TREMB352.64 54 42 BOLDUC, Malik KANA 471.31

10 10 MASOTTI, Marcus MARIE 703.85 55 41 JARJOURA, Alexandre TREMB425.81

11 9 PAQUETTE, Emerick STSAV 433.43 56 40 RICHARD, Antoine STON 286.64

12 8 GASCON, Thomas BLANC 999.00 57 39 RAMIREZ, Luka STON 369.47

13 7 LEFEBVRE, Guillaume VSC 400.04 58 38 TIEDJE, Axel OWLS 729.91

14 6 SIMONETTI TONON, JoaquinTREMB367.93 59 37 RICHARD, Anthony BELNE 291.67

15 5 TREMBLAY, Victor PARC 482.35 60 36 OWENS, Liam EDOUA453.48

16 4 LEGAULT, Eliot MORIN 336.56 61 35 LEBIRE, Elliott STON 303.06

17 3 AUTRAN, Maxime MORIN 342.46 62 34 HANCHAY, William BROM 762.02

18 2 BIBEAU, Caleb VSC 478.65 63 33 POITRAS, Alexandre MSA 323.10

19 1 COIFFIER, Ludovic VALIN 445.02 64 32 BOISCLAIR, Nicolas BELNE 394.66

20 76 BEAULIEU, Vincent MSA 285.70 65 31 PAINCHAUD, Henrik MSA 328.86

21 75 JACQUES, Adam RELAI 331.85 66 30 MARIER, Arnaud MTGAR336.72

22 74 NAPPERT, Cam MORIN 370.00 67 29 CHAUSSEGROS DE LERY, NoahMORIN 393.12

23 73 PELLETIER, Nathan FORT 494.76 68 28 GAGNON, Alexandre EMTB 525.22

24 72 BANKS, Thomas SUTTO 539.95 69 27 DEMERS, Benjamin OLYM 337.53

25 71 SHAUGHNESSY, Jack MARIE 710.63 70 26 BRAZEAU, Louis MTHAB681.40

26 70 SMITH, Nicholas MARIE 392.59 71 25 MÉNARD, Nicolas BROM 423.56

27 69 ACA, Samuel OLYM 336.86 72 24 PELLETIER, Meric STSAV 338.05

28 68 LIZOTTE, Éliot MATHI 485.05 73 23 MORISSETTE, Theo STSAV 321.49

29 67 WANG, Alderic STON 341.49 74 22 BLOUIN, Samuel EDEL 691.29

30 66 LEGARE, Louis STSAV 336.95 75 21 NELSON, Derek VSC 391.10

31 65 LINKLATER, Bryce EDEL 358.58 76 20 MÉNARD-POPOV, Nicolas BROM 999.00

32 64 TESSIER, Nicolas BELNE 352.31

33 63 GERMAIN GAUTHIER, JustinOWLS 498.20

34 62 HUOT, Jayson SUTTO 412.16

35 61 CHOUINARD, Benjamin OWLS 483.61

36 60 BELAIR, Félix MASS 669.00

37 59 KEAYS, Thomas VALIN 482.82

38 58 TRENT, Olivier Elliot OWLS 497.23

39 57 RHEAUME LELIEVRE, WilliamsMCALM420.19

40 56 DAVEY, Everett VORLA 365.61

41 55 FILIATREAULT, Thomas TREMB377.84

42 54 VERONNEAU, Philippe SUTTO 409.41

43 53 OUELLETTE, Raphael BLANC 359.72

44 52 LACHAPELLE, Louis-Simon VSC 360.13

45 51 RASMUSSEN, Bo VORLA 999.00
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